Management Institute for

National Development
Training for Public Service Excellence

EXAMINATION RESULTS

Associates of Science Degree Human Resource Management 2016

Introduction to Spanish

Assessment Date: April 21, 2017
COURSE CO-ORDINATOR: Patrick-Shaw

Student ID # Grades

30884 A

19191 Re-sit Reading/Writing

32953 C+

32226 B-

16444 B-

33400 C-

29373 B

33779 C+

33672 A
Key:
A+ | 85and Over | B+ | 67— 69 C+ [ 57-59 D+ | 4549
A | 75_84 B |63-66 C |[53-56 D |40 44
A- | 70_74 B- | 6062 C- [50-52 F |0-39

Prepared by Registry and Records Management Unit

June 13, 2017




Management Institute for

National Development
Training for Public Service Excellence

EXAMINATION RESULTS

Associates of Science Degree Human Resource Management 2016

Sociology within the Caribbean Context

Assessment Date: April 13, 2017
COURSE CO-ORDINATOR: N. Patrick-Shaw

23955 Re-sit final exam

30884 C

32953 A-

32226 B

16444 Re-sit final exam

33400 B

29373 Re-sit final exam

33779 Re-sit Journal

33672 B

31262 Re-sit final exam
Key:
A+ | 85and Over B+ | 67-69 C+ | 57-59 D+ | 45-49
A |75 84 B | 6366 C |53-56 D | 4044
A- |70 74 B- | 6062 C- | 5052 F 039

Prepared by Registry and Records Management Unit June 13, 2017



Management Institute for

National Development
Training for Public Service Excellence

EXAMINATION RESULTS

Associates of Science Degree Human Resource Management 2016

Industrial Relations

Assessment Date: April 18, 2017
COURSE CO-ORDINATOR: N. Patrick-Shaw

30884 A-

19191 A

32953 B+

32226 B+

16444 Re-sit final exam

33400 C

29373 B

33779 A-

33672 B-
Key:
A+ | 85and Over | B+ | 6769 C+ | 57-59 D+ | 4549
A |75-84 B | 63-66 C |53-56 D |40-44
A- |70-74 B- | 6062 C- | 50-52 F |0-239

Prepared by Registry and Records Management Unit June 13, 2017



