

EXAMINATION RESULTS

<u>Associates of Science Degree Human Resource Management 2016</u>

Introduction to Spanish

Assessment Date: April 21, 2017

COURSE CO-ORDINATOR: Patrick-Shaw

Student ID #	Grades				
30884	A				
19191	Re-sit Reading/Writing				
32953	C+				
32226	B-				
16444	B-				
33400	C-				
29373	В				
33779	C+				
33672	A				

Key:

A +	85 and Over	B+	67 – 69	C+	57 – 59	D+	45 – 49
A	75 - 84	В	63 – 66	C	53 – 56	D	40 – 44
A-	70 - 74	B-	60 - 62	C-	50 - 52	F	0 – 39



EXAMINATION RESULTS

Associates of Science Degree Human Resource Management 2016

Sociology within the Caribbean Context

Assessment Date: April 13, 2017

COURSE CO-ORDINATOR: N. Patrick-Shaw

O(1-1-1-1-1 D #	Overlan
Student ID #	Grades
23955	Re-sit final exam
30884	C-
32953	A-
32226	В
16444	Re-sit final exam
33400	В
29373	Re-sit final exam
33779	Re-sit Journal
33672	В
31262	Re-sit final exam
Y	

Key:

A +	85 and Over	B+	67 – 69	C+	57 – 59	D+	45 – 49
A	75 – 84	В	63 – 66	C	53 – 56	D	40 – 44
A-	70 – 74	B-	60 - 62	C-	50 - 52	F	0 - 39



EXAMINATION RESULTS

<u>Associates of Science Degree Human Resource Management 2016</u>

Industrial Relations

Assessment Date: April 18, 2017

COURSE CO-ORDINATOR: N. Patrick-Shaw

Student ID #	Grades
30884	A-
19191	A
32953	B+
32226	B+
16444	Re-sit final exam
33400	С
29373	В
33779	A-
33672	B-
	·
Y	

Key:

A +	85 and Over	B+	67 – 69	C+	57 – 59	D+	45 – 49
A	75 - 84	В	63 – 66	C	53 – 56	D	40 - 44
A-	70 – 74	B-	60 – 62	C-	50 – 52	F	0 – 39